
C O M M U N I C A T I O N   P R O D U C T S

19” Media Converter
Chassis with 16 Slots 

Product Description

The 2U Rack Mode Ethernet Fiber Converter with special module can be plug
in or out with electrified cable. It use the standard 19 “ (2U) structure. It
contains 16 pieces 100Mbps modules . The way of 2 power supply can
increase stability and reliab ility of system, fits for various request of wiring net
by using high stable power

Product Features

1.Complies with IEEE802. 3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3U
2.10/100Base-TX(UTP) to 100Base-FX ,10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-FX.
3.Operation style: full and half duplex auto-negotiation
4.Optical fiber interface:

          - Multi -mode (wavelength 850nm, 1300nm)
          - Sing-mode (wavelength 1310nm, 1550nm)

5.Twiste-pare interface: NODE and Hub or Switch (5UTP)
6.Distance:

           - MM 2Km 5Km
          - SM: 20Km 40Km 60Km 80Km 100Km 120Km

7. Certification FCC Class A,CE,UL

  Datacomms Solutionswww.bismon.com

Order information:OOrrddeer ir innffoorrmmaattiioonn::

Part No.                                             Description

B1-16N-05          19” Media Convertor Chassis 16 Slot with 10/100Base-TX-100Base-FX(SC/MM 2KM)
B1-16N-01          19” Media Convertor Chassis 16 Slot with 10/100Base-TX-100Base-FX(SC/SM 20KM)
B1-16N               19” Media Convertor Chassis 16 Slot  with Double power supply only


